Salontafel 'Tavira' 120 cm Ovaal
Cement Ecru (2c)

Artikelnr.:
Stock:

Omschrijving:

Afmetingen:

Colli:
Verpakkingseenheid:
Volume:

Bruto gewicht:

Netto gewicht:
Barcode:
Goederencode:

Afmetingen colli:

3502-3
Stock

NEW - Salontafel 'Tavira'
120 cm Ovaal Cement Ecru
(2¢)

H-H 40 x B-L 120 x D-P 70
cm

2

1

0,280 m?

35,00 kg

30,50 kg
5400860350232
94032080

Colli 1: 129 x 79 x 13.5 cm
(22.3 kg) / Colli 2: 70 x 43 x
41.5cm (12.14 kq)
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